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Tax Reform Series I: Fringe Benefit and 
Health & Welfare Provisions

On December 22, 2017, President Trump signed into law H.R. 1, 
known as the “Tax Cuts and Jobs Act.”  The new law is an 
overhaul of the Internal Revenue Code and, as such, will have a 
significant impact on the rules governing the taxation of both 
employers and employees.

This is the first of a series of alerts in which we highlight the benefits-related tax 
provisions of H.R. 1.  Below, we describe changes related to taxation of fringe 
benefits and health and welfare benefits, and we outline next steps that employers and 
employees should consider.

Tax Reform Series I: Fringe Benefit and Health & Welfare ProvisionsDownload

ATTORNEYS & PROFESSIONALS

Kathryn Bjornstad Amin
kamin@groom.com
202-861-2604
Jon Breyfogle
jbreyfogle@groom.com
202-861-6641
Lisa Campbell
lcampbell@groom.com
202-861-6612
Elizabeth Thomas Dold
edold@groom.com
202-861-5406
Thomas Fitzgerald
tfitzgerald@groom.com
202-861-6617
Christine Keller
ckeller@groom.com
202-861-9371
Tamara Killion
tkillion@groom.com
202-861-6328
David Levine
dlevine@groom.com
202-861-5436
Louis T. Mazawey
lmazawey@groom.com
202-861-6608
Mark C. Nielsen
mnielsen@groom.com
202-861-5429
Seth Perretta
sperretta@groom.com
202-861-6335
Malcolm Slee
mslee@groom.com
202-861-6337
Christy Tinnes
ctinnes@groom.com
202-861-6603
Viv Hunter Turner
vturner@groom.com
202-861-6324
Allison Ullman
aullman@groom.com
202-861-6336
Brigen Winters
bwinters@groom.com
202-861-6618

PUBLISHED

01/12/2018

SERVICES

Employers & Sponsors
Retirement Programs

https://www.groom.com/wp-content/uploads/2022/12/Tax_Reform_Series_1_Fringe_Benefit_and_HW_Provisions.pdf
https://www.groom.com/attorneys-professionals/kathryn-bjornstad-amin/
mailto:kamin@groom.com
https://www.groom.com/attorneys-professionals/jon-breyfogle/
mailto:jbreyfogle@groom.com
https://www.groom.com/attorneys-professionals/lisa-campbell/
mailto:lcampbell@groom.com
https://www.groom.com/attorneys-professionals/elizabeth-thomas-dold/
mailto:edold@groom.com
https://www.groom.com/attorneys-professionals/thomas-fitzgerald/
mailto:tfitzgerald@groom.com
https://www.groom.com/attorneys-professionals/christine-keller/
mailto:ckeller@groom.com
https://www.groom.com/attorneys-professionals/tamara-killion/
mailto:tkillion@groom.com
https://www.groom.com/attorneys-professionals/david-levine/
mailto:dlevine@groom.com
https://www.groom.com/attorneys-professionals/louis-t-mazawey/
mailto:lmazawey@groom.com
https://www.groom.com/attorneys-professionals/mark-c-nielsen/
mailto:mnielsen@groom.com
https://www.groom.com/attorneys-professionals/seth-perretta/
mailto:sperretta@groom.com
https://www.groom.com/attorneys-professionals/malcolm-slee/
mailto:mslee@groom.com
https://www.groom.com/attorneys-professionals/christy-tinnes/
mailto:ctinnes@groom.com
https://www.groom.com/attorneys-professionals/viv-hunter-turner/
mailto:vturner@groom.com
https://www.groom.com/attorneys-professionals/allison-ullman/
mailto:aullman@groom.com
https://www.groom.com/attorneys-professionals/brigen-winters/
mailto:bwinters@groom.com
https://www.groom.com/services/employers-sponsors/
https://www.groom.com/services/employers-sponsors/retirement-programs/

